

Ref: SEC/SE/PIT/2020-21 Date: 12-10-2-20

Scrip Symbol: NSE DABUR, BSE Scrip Code: 500096

Corporate Relation Department **Bombay Stock Exchange Ltd.** Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai – 400 001.

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd. Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor Plot No. C/1, G Block Bandra – Kurla Complex Bandra (E) Mumbai – 400 051.

Sub: <u>Submission of information under SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading)</u>
<u>Regulations, 2015.</u>

Dear Sir,

Pursuant to Regulation 7 (2) (b) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015, please find attached herewith copies of Form C informing the details of transactions done by designated person(s), in equity shares of the Company.

This is for your information and records.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully

For Dabur India Limited

(A K Jain)

Executive V P (Finance) and Company Secretary

Encl.: as above

FORM C

SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 [Regulation 7 (2) read with Regulation 6(2) - Continual disclosure]

Name of the company: Dabur India Limited

ISIN of the company: INE016A01026

Details of change in h	etails of change in holding of Securities of Promoter, Employee or Director of a listed company and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2).															Details of trading in derivatives of the company by Promoter, Employee or Director of a listed company and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2).						
Name, PAN, CIN/DIN & Address with contact nos.	Category of person (Promoters/ KMP/ Directors/ Immediate relative to/ others etc.)	Securities held prior to acquisition/ disposal			Securities acquired/ Disposed				Securities held post acquisition/ disposal			Date of allotment advice/ acquisition of shares/ sale of shares specify		Mode o			in derivatives	(Specify type of con		tract, Futures or Op Sell		otions etc)
															disposal (on							
				% of g shareholding	Type of Security (for eg Shares, Warrants, Convertible Debentures etc.)		Value	Transaction Type (Buy/ Sale/ Pledge/ Revoke/ Invoke)	(for eg Shares, Warrants, Converitble Debentures etc.)		% of shareholding	From	То	Date of intimation to company	intimation public/ rights/ preferentia	I	Contract specifications	Notional Value	Number of units (contracts * lot size)		Number	executed
Name: Anshul Gupta PAN: AHTPG1392D	Employee	Equity	8700	0.00	Equity	1200	585180.00	Acquisition (ESOP)	Equity	9900	0.00	17/07/2020	17/07/2020)	Off Market Deal	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	INIII	OFF MARKET
DIN: N/A Address: 17031 ATS advantage Indirapuram, Ghaziabad, Uttar Pradesh, India, 201014 Contact: 8879567374		Equity	9900	0.00	Equity	1300	628940.00	Acquisition (ESOP)	Equity	11200	0.00	04/09/2020	04/09/2020	08/10/2020	Off Market Deal	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	INIII	OFF MARKET
					Total		1214120.00									,						

Note: "Securities" shall have the meaning as defined under regulation 2(1)(i) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015.

Note: In case of Options, notional value shall be calculated based on premium plus strike price of options.

Name & Signature: Anshul Gupta

Designation: Head Of Sales - East (Dabur India Limited)

Date: 08/10/2020 Place: Ghaziabad